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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/22/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: LCHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 08/23/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 08/24/2019 3:00 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #1 (vs Goddard) Nusenda Community Stadium
Sun 08/25/2019 8:00 am XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 08/26/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 08/26/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: LCHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 08/27/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: RGHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 08/27/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 08/29/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ AHA; Homecoming Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 08/30/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Onate @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 08/31/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #2 (vs Piedra Vista) Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/03/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: MHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/03/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: VHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 09/04/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: EHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Wed 09/04/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: VVHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/06/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Mayfield @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/07/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Carlsbad @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/09/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: LCHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/10/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/10/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: LCHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 09/12/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: RGHS @ WMHS; Homecoming Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/13/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: MHS @ VVHS; Homecoming Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/14/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: LCHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sun 09/15/2019 8:00 am XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/16/2019 1:00 pm AFD Cadet Testing/Training Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/16/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: CHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/16/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/16/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: WMHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/17/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/17/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: RGHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 09/19/2019 3:00 pm VVHS Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 09/19/2019 5:00 pm WMHS Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/20/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ RGHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/23/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: CHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/24/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: Rio Rancho @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 09/24/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: CHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/27/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ HHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/28/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #3 (vs Aztec) Nusenda Community Stadium



2:21 am Sat 18 May, 24 ED-APS Community Stadium (Yellow Team-Facility Supervisor) Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 09/30/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 09/30/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: Rio Rancho @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 10/01/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/03/2019 3:00 pm AHA Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/04/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: WMHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 10/05/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Farmington @ RGHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sun 10/06/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 10/07/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: CHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 10/07/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: VVHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 10/08/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: CHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 10/08/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: VHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/10/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Rio Rancho @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/11/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 10/12/2019 5:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Sun 10/13/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 10/14/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: CHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 10/14/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 10/15/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: VVHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Tue 10/15/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: AHA @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/17/2019 TBD AFD Cadet Testing/Training Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/17/2019 3:00 pm AHA Band Practice Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/17/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: CHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/18/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sun 10/20/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Community Stadium Nusenda Community Stadium
Mon 10/21/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: EHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/25/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ CHS; Homecoming Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 10/26/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Rio Rancho @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 10/26/2019 6:00 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X Game #5 (vs Espanola) Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/31/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 11/01/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium


